Rath Mass Times and Intentions
Sunday 7th July - Jerome and May O'Sullivan and Jack

9.30am Walsh, Bunlick.
John and Hannah Sheehy, Creagh.
Monday 8th July 10.15am - Special Intention

Wednesday 10th July 10.15am - Janey Murphy,
Reengaroga

Friday 12th July 10.15am - Joe Sheehan, Spain

Sunday 14th July 9.30am - Mary Leonard, Reengaroga
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Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions
Saturday 6" Peter Nolan RIP.

6.30pm Jeremiah and Mary O’Donoghue, Drishanmore.
Sunday 7t Donal and Bridget Hurley, Inchindreen and James
11am O’Leary, Crosslea.

Angela O’Byrne and Derry O’Byrne, Coronea.
William Geaney, Drishanemore, Month’s Mind.
Monday 8" 9.30am John Joe Murphy, Bauravilla.
Tuesday 9" 9.30am Bob Crowley, RIP.
Wednesday 10" 9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 11"9.30am
Friday12" 9.30am

Daniel Bohane, Drishanebeg.
Billy Twomey, Clounkeen, Leap.

Saturday 13"  Patrick O’Donovan, Skahanagh, Union Hall.
6.30pm Mary Ellen Murphy, her husband Cornelius and son
Con, Skibbereen and Ballydehob.
Sunday 14" Maureen Spillane, Market Street
11am Vincent O’Donovan, Market Street.




Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 7 July

10am Kilcoe

11.30am Lisheen Eileen McGill, Lake Marsh.
Margaret Marshall, Poulhacallee,
Church Cross.

Monday 8 July

10am Lisheen

Wednesday 10 July

10am Kilcoe

Friday 12 July

10am Lisheen

Sunday 14 July
10am Kilcoe Pat Hickey, Skeaghnore.

11.30am Lisheen Romie O’Donovan, Church Cross and Skibbereen.
Catherine and John Harrington, Skeaghnore.

Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 7 July
10am Union Hall

11.30am Castlehaven

Tuesday 9 July
10am Union Hall

Thursday 11 July
10am Castlehaven
Friday 12 July

10am Castlehaven
Saturday 13 July
11am Union Hall

Sunday 14 July
10am Union Hall

11.30am Castlehaven

Donal Burke.

Ernest Sargent, 1t anniversary.
Eddie Browne, Kilahangil.
Mary McCormack.

John O’Sullivan.

Dominick and Nora O’Connor.

Malachy O’Sullivan, Castletownshend.

Special Intention.

Miah O’Donovan and the O’Donovan and
Limrick families.
Pat Hegarty, Castlehaven, Month’s Mind.



